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Chicken Patty 

Sandwich  
 

Pasta & Meat Sauce 

 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 
  

Broccoli  
 
  

 

  
 

 

 

NAT’L COOKIE DAY 

French Toast Sticks w/ 
Ham  

 
Broccoli & Cheddar 

Flatbread 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 
 

Hashbrown Patty  
 

 
Chicken Tenders w/ 

Bread Stick  
 

Hot Dog  
 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

 

Side Salad 
 
 
 
 

Pepperoni Pizza or 

Cheese Pizza 

 

Chicken & Cheese 

Quesadilla  

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

 

Corn  

 

 

 

  

 
 
 

Spaghetti w/ Meatballs  

 
Chicken Patty 

Sandwich 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

 

Side Salad 

 
 

 
 

TACO TUESDAY   
Soft Beef Taco 

 

Hamburger or 
Cheeseburger 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

 
Butternut Squash 

 

 Mini Pancakes w/ 
Diced Ham  

 
Sloppy Joe Melt  

 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 
 

Hashbrown Patty  

 
 
 

  
 
  

 

 BEEF & CHEESE 

NACHOS 

 

Cheese Ravioli w/ 

Breadstick 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

 

Side Salad  
 

 
 
 

Cheese Pizza or 

Pepperoni Pizza 
 

Grilled Ham & 

Cheese Sandwich 
 

Baked Beans 

 
 

East Greenwich Elementary Lunch 
Menu- December 2019 

d 2019 
September 2019 

 National Cookie Day and other special lunch days 

 

 

Did You Know? 
Lunch Prices: Reduced - $0.40    Contact Us: 401-721-2123 

                         Paid - $2.00 

QUESTIONS? CONTACT: 

 EDWARDS-MICHELLE@ARAMARK.COM 

 
 

 

  

 

 

   
 

 

HAPPY  

FUEL Special  
Rainbow Flatbread  

 
 Mini Pancakes w/ 

Diced Ham 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

  
Baby Carrots 

 

Lucky Tray Day  
Shepherd’s Pie w/ WG 

Bun  
 

Chicken Nuggets w/ 

Breadstick  

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

 

Side Salad  
 

Chicken & Cheese 

Quesadilla  
 

Hamburger or 

Cheeseburger 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

 

Sweet Potato Tots 
 

 
 
 
  
 

 HOLIDAY’S  
     

 

 
 

  
                        

  

3 

 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

9 

 

11 

 

12 

 

10 

 

 

13 

 

16

6 

 

17 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

23 

 

24 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

30 

 

31 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

Available Daily: Strawberry Parfait w/ Granola or  Bagel Fun Lunch or Sunny Butter Sandwich  

Available Daily: Popcorn Chicken Salad w/ Breadstick or Pizza Fun Lunch or Sunny Butter Sandwich  
 

Available Daily: Ham & Cheese Pinwheels or Nacho Fun Lunch or Sunny Butter Sandwich  

Did you know that every schools offers breakfast 

everyone morning for only a $1.00.  

Available Daily: Chicken Caesar Salad w/ Roll or Pizza Fun Lunch or Sunny Butter Sandwich  

  

 

 
  
 

 

Pepperoni Pizza or 

Cheese Pizza 
 

Fish Nuggets w/ 

Bread Stick 
 

Kickin Pinto Beans 
 

Available Daily: *Honey Mustard Chicken Wrap or Pizza Fun Lunch or  Sunny Butter Sandwich  

 
White Mac & Cheese 

 
Chicken Patty 

Sandwich 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 

 
Green Beans  

 
 

TACO TUESDAY 
Crunchy Beef Taco 

 

Cheeseburger or  
Hamburger 

Fresh Fruit/Veggie Bar 
 

Black Beans & Salsa 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 

 

  

 

 

Chicken Nuggets w/ 

Breadstick 

 

Tomato Basil Soup w/ 

Grilled Cheese 

 

 

Potato Wedges 

 

 

 

  

 

 
Cheese Pizza or 
Pepperoni Pizza 

 
Fish Nuggets w/ Mac & 

Cheese 
 
 

Steamed Broccoli  

Please join us for lunch on Dec 4th and all students 

who purchase a lunch will receive a Whole Grain 

Chocolate Chip Cookie !!   FUEL DAY is Dec 18th with 

another special lunch serving a Rainbow Flatbread 

Sandwich.   


